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MB 2019

Title

Alone (feat. Big Sean & Stefflon D...
Always (feat. Philippine)

bad guy

Better Now

Bicycle (feat. Klei) [Younotus Remix]
Busted

Camonmille

Carry On (From “POKEMON Dete...
Chemicals (feat. MNDR)

Cold as Stone (feat. Charlotte Law...

Dancing With A Stranger

Discovery

DJs Gotta Dance More (feat. Todd...
Drive (feat. Delilah Montagu)
Eastside

Fade Out Lines (The Avener Rew...
Flames (feat. Ruel)

For Love (feat. Klei)

Get Low

Giant

H.O.L.Y.

Happier

Hideaway (feat. Jack Morlen)

Hope (feat. Winona Oak)

Hurricane

| Feel Good Love (feat. Daniel Ca...
| Found You

I'll Be There

I'm Not Alone (CamelPhat Remix)

If 1 Can't Have You

Jacqueline (Chill Mix)

Just You and |

73 songs, 4.5 hours, 616.4 MB

Time
3:27
4:06
3:14
3:51
3:30
4:35
6:53
3:35
4:20
3:47
2:51
6:59
4:12
4:44
2:51
4:35
3:37
2:41
3:25
3:49
2:55
3:34
3:13
3:00
4:26
3:14
3:09
3:14
4:04
3:15
5:41
2:55

Album

Alone (feat. Big Sean & Stefflon D...
Always (feat. Philippine) - Single
WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, W...
beerbongs & bentleys

Bicycle (feat. klei) [Remixes] - Single
Busted - Single

Dub kantine - EP

Carry On (From “POKEMON Dete...
Full Circle

Cold as Stone (Remixes) [feat. Ch...
Dancing With A Stranger

Discovery - Single

DJs Gotta Dance More (feat. Todd...
Drive (feat. Delilah Montagu) - Sin...
FRIENDS KEEP SECRETS

The Wanderings of the Avener
Flames (feat. Ruel) - Single

For Love - EP

Get Low - Single

Giant - Single

H.O.L.Y. - Single

Happier - Single

Hideaway (feat. Jack Morlen) - Sin...
Sick Boy

Hurricane - Single

| Feel Good Love (feat. Daniel Ca...
FRIENDS KEEP SECRETS

Always In Between (Deluxe)

I'm Not Alone 2019 - EP

Single

Every Summer Has a Story

Just You and | - Single
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Artist

Halsey

Gavin James

Billie Eilish

Post Malone

Filous

Dustbow! Revival

Kermesse

Kygo & Rita Ora

Oliver

Kaskade

Sam Smith, Normani

Boys Talk

A-Trak

Black Coffee & David Guetta
benny blanco, Halsey & Khalid
Phoebe Killdeer

SG Lewis

Filous

Zedd & Liam Payne

Calvin Harris, Rag’n’Bone Man
Alle Farben & RHODES
Marshmello & Bastille

Steny

The Chainsmokers

Chassio

Just Us

benny blanco & Calvin Harris
Jess Glynne

Calvin Harris

Shawn Mendes

Rodg

Tom Walker
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

MB 2019

Title
L.O.V.E. (Radio Edit)
Lee (Extended Mix)

Little By Little (Lulleaux & George...

Lost (feat. Jordan Hart)
Make Your Own Kind of Music
Makeba

Maze (feat. Gavrielle & Jake Newt...

Mine

Never Really Over

On My Mind

Out of Love

Overnight (feat. Johnny Manuel)
Piece Of Your Heart
Polynesia

Pour oublier

Promises

Ready to Love

Remind Me to Forget (feat. Miguel)
Ride It

Running Out

Say Something

Should'a Let Me Go
Somebody Like You
Sparks (Original Float Mix)
Stay (feat. Maty Noyes)
Sucker

Sunflower

Sunset Lover

Talk

Teach Me How to Dance with You

These Days (feat. Jess Glynne, M...

Too Good to Be True (feat. Machin...

Unstoppable
Vogelvlucht
Walk Me Home

Time
3:32
5:08
3:05
3:26
2:44
4:09
4:15
2:11
3:44
3:06
3:48
2:53
2:33
3:23
3:36
3:33
2:52
3:37
2:38
3:31
2:43
3:44
3:36
8:57
3:59
3:01
2:38
3:58
3:18
3:37
3:32
3:1
2:53
6:41
2:57

Album

Paradise Ibiza Summer 2018: Bes...
Lee

Little By Little (Lulleaux & George...
Lost (feat. Jordan Hart) - Single
The Architect (Zeitgeist Edition)
Zanaka (Deluxe)

Ego in Mykonos 2017 Selected by...
COSMIC

Never Really Over - Single

On My Mind - Single

The Pains of Growing

Deep House Hits 2019

Piece Of Your Heart - Single
Polynesia

Amigo

Promises - Single

Ready to Love - Single

Remind Me to Forget

Ride It - Single

Running Out - Single

Say Something - Single

Should'a Let Me Go - Single
Somebody Like You - Single

Suns & Moons - Single

Cloud Nine

Sucker - Single

Single

Petit Biscuit - EP

Free Spirit

Under Bridges That You Built for Me
Always In Between (Deluxe)

Too Good to Be True (feat. Machin...
Unstoppable - Single

Zonnestraal - Single

Walk Me Home - Single
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Artist

2ROOM

MOGUAI, Zonderling
UIf Nilsson

Lucky Rose

Paloma Faith

Jain

Flyboy

Bazzi

Katy Perry

Disciples

Alessia Cara

Y.V.E. 48

Meduza & Goodboys
Nora En Pure

Kendji Girac

Calvin Harris, Sam Smith
The Magician

Kygo

Regard

Matoma & Astrid S
Lucas & Steve
Charla K

Francesco Yates
Pete Oak & Furns
Kygo

Jonas Brothers

Post Malone Ft. Swae Lee
Petit Biscuit

Khalid

Causes

Rudimental

Danny Avila & The Vamps
The Him

De Hofnar

Pink
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68
69
70
71
72
73

MB 2019

Title

Warm

We Found Love (feat. Ashibah) [E...

Without Me
Won't Let Go
Xoxo

100 Bad Days

Time
4:46
5:05
3:22
3:40
3:24
3:31

Album

Point Break (Original Motion Pictu...
We Found Love (feat. Ashibah) -...

Without Me - Single
Won't Let Go - Single

Armada Miami 2017 (The House...

Neotheater

Artist

SG Lewis

Nora En Pure
Halsey

Jamie N Commons
Just-Joelle

AJR
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